IDEA La Joya
Bus Route Schedule 2023-2024

Stop # | Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
1 IDEA La Joya - Depart Time 5:36PM 3:50PM
2 Estela St & Manuel St - Mission 5:52 AM 5:23 PM
3 Edgar & Western Village Bl - Mission 5:56 AM 5:19 PM
4 Leilahni & Gooch Rd - Mission 6:01 AM 5:08 PM
5 8025 Freedom Ave - Mission 6:03 AM 5:11 PM
6 Mi Vida & Las Jaras St 6:13 AM 5:02 PM
7 Mile 3 Rd. & Liberty BI. 6:19 AM 4:56 PM
8 Liberty & Rodriguez St 6:21 AM 4:51 PM
9 Austen St & Sombrero St 6:31 AM 4:24 PM
10 Austen St & Elva St 6:35 AM 4:40 PM
11 41104 Austen St 6:36 AM 4:39 PM
12 41123 Mile 4 Rd (Isaiah) 6:38 AM 4:12 PM
13 40009 Mile 4 Rd 6:39 AM 4:13 PM
14 39607 Mile 4 Rd. 6:41 AM 4:15 PM
15 Mile 4 Rd & Maribel 6:45 AM 4:19 PM
16 Mile 4 Rd. & W. Circle 6 6:49 AM 4:23 PM
17 Nickole St & Mile 4 Rd. 6:52 AM 4:26 PM
18 39710 Mile 4 Rd 6:56 AM 4:30 PM
19 40012 Mile 4 Rd 6:58 AM 4:32 PM

20 41118 & Mile 4 Rd 6:59 AM 4:33PM
21 44012 Mile 4 Rd 7:02 AM 4:32 PM
22 IDEA La Joya - Arrival Time 7:07PM 5:05PM
| Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
? IDEA La Joya - Depart Time 6:15AM 3:50PM
1 Queen Palm/KatarinaPark - Pueblo de Palmas 6:35AM 4:31PM
2 38908 Texas Sago Palm -Pueblo de Palmas 6:36AM 4:32PM
3 18102 Sago Palm - Pueblo de Palmas 6:38AM 4:34PM
4 Queen Palm Dr & Christina Dr - Pueblo de Palmas 6:40AM 4:28PM
5 Queen Palm & Palmetto - Pueblo de Palmas 6:41AM 4:25PM
6 Washington Palm & Palmetto - Pueblo de Palmas 6:42AM 4:24PM
7 Sabal Palm & Palmetto - Pueblo de Palmas 6:43AM 4:23PM
8 El Conejo & Palmetto - Pueblo de Palmas 6:44AM 4:22PM
9 17723 El Conejo Dr - Pueblo de Palmas 6:45AM 4:21PM
10 La Nutria & La Loba - Pueblo de Palmas 6:48AM 4:20PM
11 18219 El Polvorin N. - Pueblo De Palmas 6:50AM 4:18PM
12 El Polvorin & Palmetto Dr - Pueblo de Palmas 6:51AM 4:17PM
13 17233 El Polvorin Dr. - Pueblo de Palmas 6:52AM 4:14PM
14 El Polvorin & Lilia St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:53AM 4:13PM
15 St Anne's Church - Pueblo de Palmas 6:54AM 4:11PM
16 Sago Palm Dr & Lilia St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:57AM 4:09PM
17 Queen Palm & Lilia St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:58AM 4:07PM




: i 1 La Joya Municipal Park - La Joya 6:19AM 3:54PM

- u-06 B W. 1st St & King Ave - La Joya 6:22AM | 3:58PM
L -06 HE 14th St & Perales-Martinez - La Joya 6:27AM 4:02PM
| L-06 13th St & S. Leo St - La Joya 6:29AM 4:04PM
| U-06 HE Tabasco Rd. & S. Leo St. - La Joya 6:31AM 4:05PM
6 6 5th St. & S. Leo St (Head Start) - La Joya 6:32AM 4:06PM
- w0 K 212 S. Coyote Ave - La Joya 6:33AM | 4:08PM
0€ 8 Denise Cir & Mesquite Ave - La Jova 6:38AM 4:12PM
9 Ficus & Encino St - La Joya 6:40AM 4:15PM
3' | 10 Rcho Grande & Rcho La Joya - La Joya 6:43AM 4:19PM
, 1 11 Laurel & Pike Ave - Penitas 6:47AM 4:22PM
~u-os R 11th & Quartz St - Penitas 6:53AM | 4:30PM
u-o6 EE Volcano & Tom Gill Rd. - Penitas 6:55AM 4:33PM
- u-06 M 11th & La Fuente St & - Penitas 6:58AM 4:35PM
Cu-06 IEE Mile 3 Rd. & Tom Gill (Mini Max) - Penitas 7:00AM | 4:38PM
3 i o IDEA La Joya - Arrival Time 7:08AM 4:47PM
Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
! IDEA La Joya - Depart Time 6:25AM 3:50PM

| 1 Date Palm Dr & Miguel St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:40AM 4:06PM

2 Washington Palm & Miguel St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:41AM 4:07PM

3 Sago Palm Dr & Miguel St - Pueblo de Palmas 6:42AM 4:08PM

4 Washington Palm & Circle 6 N - Pueblo de Palmas 6:44AM 4:10PM

5 16340 Circle 6 W - Pueblo de Palmas 6:47AM 4:11PM

6 38802 Circle 6 S - Pueble de Palmas 6:49AM 4:13PM

7 San Padre Pio & San Martin St - Pentas 6:51AM 4:16PM

8 Austen St & Sombrero St - Penitas 6:54AM 4:18PM

9 Austen St & Elva St - Penitas 6:55AM 4:20PM

10 41104 Austen St. - Penitas 6:56AM 4:21PM

11 41123 Mile 4 Rd - Penitas 6:58AM 4:22PM

12 39607 Mile 4 Rd. Penitas 7:01AM 4:24PM

13 Mile 4 Rd & Nickole St - Penitas 7:04AM 4:27PM

14 40012 Mile 4 Rd - Penitas 7:06AM 4:29PM

15 41118 Mile 4 Rd - Penitas 7:07AM 4:30PM

16 44012 Austen St - Penitas 7:08AM 4:31PM

IDEA La Joya - Arrival Time 7:20AM 4:40PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop | PM Stop
IDEA La Joya - Depart Time 6:30AM 3:50PM

1 1st St & El Faro St. - Sullivan City 6:42AM 4:03PM

2 414 Falcon St. - Sullivan City 6:46AM 4:07PM

3 316 Eagle St - Sullivan City 6:47AM 4:08PM

4 Bluebird St & Dove St - Sullivan City 6:48AM 4:09PM

5 Bluebird St & Raven St - Sullivan City 6:49AM 4:10PM

6 El Pinto Rd & Mesquite Ln - Sullivan City 6:54AM 4:15PM

7 El Pinto Rd & Pamela Rd - Sullivan City 6:55AM 4:17PM

8 El Pinto & Huisache St - Sullivan City 6:57AM 4:19PM

9 El Pinto & Salinas Dr - Sullivan City 6:58am 4:20pm

10 323 Gardenia St - Sullivan City 6:59AM 4:21PM




